
Santa Clarita Valley Sheriff’s Station 
Captain Justin Diez  

(661) 260-4000 

Crime Prevention Unit 

2022 Zone Identification 

Zone 
 
 

GORMAN 
  
 

 

Zone 
 
 

STEVENSON 
RANCH 
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NEWHALL 

 
 

 
 

 
CANYON 

COUNTRY EAST 
(East of Sierra Hwy) 

Zone 
 
 

CASTAIC /  
VAL VERDE 

Deputy  
Rafael Sierra Jr. 
(661)287-5744 

Rsierra@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Keith Wells 

(661) 287-5735 
Kswells@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Brian Rooney 

(661) 287-5734 
BJRooney@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Barnaby Ortega 
(661)287-5737 

BOrtega@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Juan Ayala Melgoza 

(661) 287-5743 
Jpayalam@lasd.org 

Schools 
Rancho Pico 
Jr. High  

Schools 
Castaic MS   
Castaic HS    
 
 
  

SAUGUS 
Schools 

Saugus HS 
Bowman HS 

Schools 
Hart HS 
Master’s College 
Placerita Jr. High 
 

(West of Sierra Hwy) 
Schools 

Canyon HS  
Golden Valley HS  
La Mesa Jr. High  
Sierra Vista Jr High  

Schools 
College of the  
Canyons - East  

 
 

VALENCIA 
Schools 

Arroyo Seco Jr. High 
Cal Arts 
College of the Canyons 
Valencia HS 
 

Updated 01/12/2023 

Deputy  
Keith Wells 

(661) 287-5735 
Kswells@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Michael Thompson 

(661) 287-5733 
mathomps@lasd.org 

Zone Zone Zone Zone 

Homeless  
Outreach Services 
 

 
 
 

Deputy  
Luis F. Valle 

(661) 287-5732 
Lfvalle@lasd.org 

Deputy  
Natalie Arriaga 
(661) 287-5738 

ndarriag@lasd.org 

Public  
Information 
Officer  - Media 
Relations  / Com-
munity Relations    

CPU Supervisor 
Sergeant Guillermo Martinez 

(661) 287-5731 
G5Martin@lasd.org 

 

CANYON  
COUNTRY WEST 

Deputy  
Michael Thompson 

(661) 287-5733 
mathomps@lasd.org 


